SCHLICKER ORGAN CO., INC.

Buffalo, New York 14217

GREAT ORGAN

16

8’

8/

4:

41

21
IvV-v

Quintadena
Principal
Spitzfloete

Octave
Quintadena (Ext.)
Hohlfloete
Mixture

WHITTIER COLLEGE MEMORIAL CHAPEL
Whittier, California

S PECI1FI1 CATI ON

POSITIV ORGAN SWELL ORGAN
8 Gedeckt 8’ Rohrfloete
8’ Quintadena (Ext.) 8 Dolce
4' Rohrfloete 8 Voix Celeste (Tenor C)
2 Principal 4’ Gemshorn
1-1/3* Larigot 2-2/8 Nazard
ITII-IV  Scharf 2’ Waldfloete
8 Krummhorn 1-3/56 Tierce (Tenor C)
Tremolo III-IV  Mixture
Zimbelstern 8’ Trumpet
Tremolo

Specification by Robert P. Prichard and Herman L. Schlicker

PEDAL ORGAN

16

Principal (Ext.)
Subbass
Quintadena (Gt.)
Octave
Quintadena (Gt.)
Choralbass
Quintadena (Gt.)
Mixture
Posaune
Trumpet (Ext.)
Krummhorn (Pos).



